PL86-900
March 10, 1994

Technical Manual

900 Series
Chain Container Assemblies




P
ED'HD]ST PL86-900

March 10, 1994

P1, P2, & 2V Series Hoists

KG5 SERIES HOISTS..

KG10 SERIES HOISTS

P3 SERIES LOW HEADROOM HOISTS

P3 SERIES HOISTS....




P
ED-HDIST PL86-900

March 10, 1994

W150 P1,P2, & 2V SERIES HOISTS
Lock Washer q;Q Series)
1/4" |
B136N
Bioen Y% o> T
s
ries;
(o
Bsgg\i,( P2 Hoist Shown
3/8-16 x 1/2 . :
(P1 Series) _/
11144 f ey
Ip
B117E :
Screw g)a Rotation of Straps
510623 10-24 x

Chain g 29789

% Strap (2)
A
[: ﬁ C1040

A “Nut (4
1 0-54)
Chain Basket
View A-A P1 Hoist AliP2& 2V Hoists P2 1100 LB. Hoist
O without & .
Disc Brake P2 2200 LB. Hoist
& ~with
Use this Fole on UsIg thi: hole on P2 3300&LB. Hoist Disc Brake
P2 1100 & 2200 LB. iy B2y Hoists  po 4400 LB, Hoist
Hoists with &P2 33008 4400Lp  With Disc Brake
Disc Brake Hoists with
Disc Brake



P
ED-HDIST PL86-900

March 10, 1994

Loaioo KG5 SERIES HOISTS
BI3eN VT

=1

11144
Clip C105G
Nut
B103F @ 1o
510623
Chain Screw (8 535307 piss
10-24 x 1 Hinge Bracket - 524639 Washer
535308 Bracket (2)
Lock Bracket l%
©1040 B101K
Nut 56) Screw '5
§4/ 17420 x 112 B109M
Scrow
T x 1/4-20 x 1
> Q B115N
) Screw (4) Load
Chain © ?® 1/4-20 x 5/8 €105G ~ Chain
Basket 2 PS W150 Nut DEG%d
v~ Lock Washer (4)  1/4-20 "
) 1/4*1D
HKIQG Br;claet
Ssemble
CANVAS BAG ASSEMBLY
METAL BASKET ASSEMBLY FOR 527410



/\
GDO=HOIST

FRONT VIEW
516712 Wiss

5/16IDx13}1g oD 5/16!Dx11/1GOD

B112H

\ﬂﬂ 5/1618x1 1/4
29962
9/32 Chain

o]
W51671 %3 (15 Links)
asher
B1140
516 le13/1gOD Screw
| 5M16-18 x1-1/2
_— ﬂ ﬂ Load Chain

C105J
\ 1/4-&3 W;g’;g?'

3
507245 \ 1/4 1D x Slé D I \
i

o B ( ﬁ d/m?

6)
B129N
Chain Bag Screw 43)
or 1/4-20 x 1-1/4
Metal Basket 515454

Washer 1(3)
" 1/4 1D x 13/16 OD

PL86-900
March 10, 1994

SIDE VIEW

w185
Washer
516D x 11116 OD

B1158
Screw
5/16-18 x 1

Control
Lever

gl 539493
CLontrol
ever
B117H i
Scrow Extension
1/4-20 x 5/8



P
% PL86-900

March 10, 1994

507831
BiSN 507858
W161 Lock Washer
Screw (4) Brace 381D @

1/4-20 x 5/8 (opposite side) C104M Nut (2)
’ 3/8-16

/

anitt®
507311 '
Shaft (2) 513913 Chain Container
a Assembled

C10aJ
20706  Nut (3)

513901 Bolt (2}  1/4-20
Hanger
Chain (2 !
Bracket g 2 Linh(s)
81?%' 20676
Ll
1/4- ..05,1,_43&%2} - Chain
} (hole in basket) 8 Links
514068
“G" Link
wiez 0% . .
Waaharéﬁe_’ B149P . Chain Container
1/4 1D x 1/2 6D

516754 — 20 FT. CAP.
Sorow ) | 213916 - 40 FT CAP.




P
GO-HOIST

PL86-900
March 10, 1994

51 712 P3 SERIES HOISTS Wf%
S¥ T3 1415 % SO0
5H s 1D x 13/16 OD X
B140W
Shnuldar [ mﬂ
516 0D (2?3/4
x 1/4-20 \ B115N
\ﬁ:m 1/4-20 x 5/8
/@ 31445
15 Ltrlks Ganva Bag
507245
516 Chain (2) - 16 Links Metal Bas ))
(5 Links)
A B111F
- W193
Washséé y 114-20 x 1-3/4
B129N 141D b Washer

1:4-20 x \

@ Canvas

Bag

51 5454 0105,
%‘;{ Nut
1!4IDx1 60D 4. | j
515454 r)" ~{
1!4-20 x

Metal

Basket
) \

C105J
Nut
174~

1/41D 113!16 oD

W193

TR

1/4 1D x
w193 E11?A

1}'4 IDx 5!53&13 1!4-20 x1-1/2

ﬂ.(@'

Basket



P
ED'HD]ST PL86-900

March 10, 1994

FOR QUESTIONS, TECHNICAL AND WARRANTY SUPPORT:

GD-HOIST
5215 S. Emmer Dr.
New Berlin, WI 53151
Phone: 262-710-4185
Fax: 262-796-1194
www.qgdhoist.com



http://www.gdhoist.com/

	P1, P2, & 2V Series Hoists
	KG5 SERIES HOISTS
	KG10 SERIES HOISTS
	P3 SERIES LOW HEADROOM HOISTS
	P3 SERIES HOISTS

